TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSAR "R. BONGHI"

Orario definitivo

Albanese Matteo Mauro

Albano Alessia

Bruno Stefano | Calabrese Roberto

Cancellaro Corrado | Carella Antonella

LUN

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

3C

Casilli Francesca

Castaldo Stefania

Catanese Filomena | Catapano Teresa

Cedola Lucia

Ceglia Maria Rosa

Cerro Lucia Antonietta

Cirelli Grazia|Cocco Pietro

3D

5B

3C

2D

3C

3C
3C

3C

2D 5C
4A
4A

3A

MAR

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

3D
3A

2C

5Dpas - 5Dacc

3E
a0

4A
4Bcuc - 4Bpas

4Bcuc - 4Bpas

2B

2B

1A

4A

1B

4Bcuc - 4Bpas

1D 4Bcuc - 4Bpas

1G

2C
2C

4Bcuc - 4Bpas
5B
4C

5E

1C

5A

5Dacc

MER

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

2E

5Dpas

5E

2B

1C

2D

2C

5B

3B

3A

5C

4Bcuc - 4Bpas

GIO

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

1B

3B

1C

4A

4D

4A

2D

5E
5C
4Bcuc - 4Bpas

4D

VEN

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

4D
4D

4Bcuc - 4Bpas

4A

4Bcuc - 4Bpas

1C

4Bcuc - 4Bpas
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TABELLONE DOC

ENTI

IPSSAR "R. BONGHI"
Orario definitivo

Colavita Alessandra

LUN

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

Consoletti lvano

Cornacchia Antonio

Corvelli Gianluca

Curci Daniele

Curci Donato

D'Agostino Giuseppe

D'Andrea Giuseppina

D'Emilio Maria Rosaria

Dacchille Giulia

Dastoli Fortunato F.

De Angelis Angela

De Luca Maria Giovanna

De Martinis Maria A.

De Rosa Mose

3E

3E

1A

2F

[ay
IO

5Dacc - 5Dpas

1A

1F

5Dpas

2D

5Dpas

1F

1G

4Bcuc

1A

2B

2B

MAR

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

5C

5A

3E

1E

2E

1F

1C

5Dacc - 5Dpas
5Dacc - 5Dpas

2E

1C

5Dpas

3B
3B

2F

2F

1A

1G

5B

5Dpas

MER

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

2G

2F

1D

1C

3A

1C

GIO

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

3A

5Dpas

3E

5Dacc - 5Dpas

2E

2C

1E

5B

5A

1C

4C

4A

VEN

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

3B

3C

2F

1C

3E

2F

2D

4C

3E

1C

2G

2E

1C

1C

5C

2F

1G

5Dacc - 5Dpas

- [

2G

1F

5Dpas

2F

2C

1G

1C

5Dpas

1G

5Dacc - 5Dpas
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TABELLONE DOC

ENTI

IPSSAR "R. BONGHI"

Orario definitivo

Di Giulio Stefania

Di Gregorio Nicola

Di Lella Giovanni

Di Paola Pasquale | Di Ruberto Lia | Di Salvia Angela

LUN

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

4D

4Bcuc - 4Bpas

Di Sieno Costanza

Di Simio Barbara

Di Tella Amedeo

Dimauro Fabio

Equestre Matteo

Faccilongo Antonietta

1B

1F

Ferrante Fernando

Ferretti Piera

Finaldi Giuseppina

4C

1A

1G

1D

1F

1F

MAR

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

4Bcuc - 4Bpas

1E

1E

2E

2E

3C

4Bcuc - 4Bpas

4C

1E

1E

1F

1F

1D

2E

2E

1B

1F

2E

2E

3A
3A
3A

MER

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

1A

1B

5E

4A

5E

2E

4D

1E

GIO

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

2E

1E

1B

1B

2G

VEN

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

2E

1E

5E

1B

1B

1E

1E

1D

1A

1D

1E

1E

1A

2G

1B

1B

4Bcuc - 4Bpas
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IPSSAR "R. BONGHI"

TABELLONE DOCENTI Orario_definitivo
Folliero Ruggiero | Fomosi Pado antonio | Gaggiano Rita | Gesualdo Giuseppe | Gherghi Angela | Giaconelia Giammateo | Grasso Donato| Grassomararosaia | Grasso Vincenzo |Grassone Tiziana| Grimaldi Antonio | Guerra Alessandro | lamele Giovanna | latesta Lucia |lrmici Matilde
8.00 4C 3B 2A
9.00 2B
10.00 3B 1E
11.00 1B 1E
LUN 12.00 3B 1A
13.00
14.00 2G
15.00 5C 2A
16.00
8.00 5B 1D 1B 5A 1F
9.00 5Dacc - 5Dpas 2C 2A
10.00 5E 3A 1D 3E
11.00 5E 2G
MAR 2D 1E 5C 5Dacc 2A
3B 1A
3B 2B 5A 4Bcuc - 4Bpas
2C 1A 5C 5A 2G
28 2
2A 1E 5C 1A
MER 1D 1E 5C
B -
4Bpas 1E
1E
2D 1F
2D 5Dacc
5Dacc - 5Dpas 5A
GIO 3E
5Dacc - 5Dpas 1E 2D 5A 1A
5A
[ s | s | 5C 5A
- |
1E 5C 5Dacc 1A 5B 1F
VEN 5A 2G 1F
2A

Orario Facile expert Copyright© 1999-2002 mathewmiware  http://www.mathemasoftware.it



IPSSAR "R. BONGHI"
TABELLONE DOCENTI Orario definitivo

Muserra Filomena | Niro Nicola | Orlando Donato

Labbate Clara |Lionetti Maria Angela| Manzolino M. Antonietta | Massenzio Francesca | Mastrolitto Clorinda | Melchiorre Rosa | Melillo Teresa | Moccia Angela |Moffa Vincenzo| montagano antonietia | Moscatelli Antonio | Mucciacito Giuseppina

LUN 12.00

5Dacc - 5Dpas

N

5Dpas

MAR 12.00

5Dpas

5Dpas - 5Dacc

11.00 1C
MER 12.00 2G 1C 5Dpas

16.00 1C
8.00 1C
9.00 1C

11.00 3D 1C
GIO 12.00

13.00 3A 5Dacc - 5Dpas 5Dacc - 5Dpas

5Dacc - 5Dpas

[ ] 18

1A
2B 1B
2B 2A

28 -

5Dacc - 5Dpas
5E

VEN 12.00 1C
13.00 1C

5Dacc - 5Dpas
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IPSSAR "R. BONGHI"

TABELLONE DOCENTI Orario definitivo
Pacifico Susanna| Palma AnnaMaria | Perretti Gennaro | Pesolo Giuseppina |Petrozzi Federica|Pignatelli Maria| Policelli Michele |Ranieri Cristina| Ricci Maria Rosaria | Riontino Giovanni | Romagnolo Emilia | Romano Piera [Salcito Antonietta| —sadarella Amnamaria | Santoro Salvatore
2E 3C 1A 2A
2¢ | 1A 28
2F 3¢ 1D
] 2A 18
LUN 2B 1A
MAR
MER
GIO
5Dacc - 5Dpas 1B
5Dacc - 5Dpas
5B 1A
3C 2B
VEN 1G 1B 2B
2F 2B
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

IPSSAR "R. BONGHI"
Orario definitivo

Savino Antonio

Scrocco Elisa

Sena Agostino | Sirignese Maurizia | Trigiani Marisa

Venditti Massimiliano

Venditti Patrizia

Vitacchione Antonio

Vitarelli Michele

Vorrasio Michele

3C

1C

3D

2E

3C

1C

3A

LN N c |
3D
4A
4Bcuc
5C 1C
MAR 5Dacc 3C
5A 2B
MER
GIO
4Bcuc 1C
4A 2C
5A 2B
5C 3C
VEN
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